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CPM - HMA CRACK TREATMENT
CURSORY INSPECTION

FIELD EVALUATION OF WARRANTY PERFORMANCE

FOR USE WITH 12SP502(A)

INSPECTION DATE

CONTRACTOR CONTROL SECTION

INSPECTED BY JOB NUMBER

REVIEWED BY ROUTE

RESIDENT ENGINEER INSPECTION LIMITS

SAW/ROUT AND SEAL METHOD

SEGMENT NO. LANE DESCRIPTION

ESTIMATED 
PERCENT FAIL-

URE (THRESHOLD 
LIMIT - 30%)

COMMENTS

WORK TYPE PERCENT FAILURE (SUM) EXCEEDS THRESHOLD LIMITS

TOTAL PERCENT FAJILURES / NO. SEGMENTS (THRESHOLD LIMIT - 10%)  YES  NO

OVERBAND CRACK FILL METHOD

SEGMENT NO. LANE DESCRIPTION

ESTIMATED 
PERCENT FAIL-

URE (THRESHOLD 
LIMIT = 30%)

COMMENTS

WORK TYPE PERCENT FAILURE (SUM) EXCEEDS THRESHOLD LIMITS

TOTAL PERCENT FAJILURES / NO. SEGMENTS (THRESHOLD LIMIT - 10%)  YES  NO

DISTRIBUTION:  Region Office, TSC Manager, Resident Engineer, Warranty Contractor, Surety Company1,2
1 - Distribution at the end of the warranty period  2 - Distribution when warranty work is required


	ClearForm: 
	Text2: 
	3: 
	1: 
	0: 

	0: 
	1: 
	0: 

	1: 
	1: 
	0: 

	2: 
	1: 
	0: 


	Text1: 
	Text10: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 



	Text13: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 



	Text11: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 



	Text12: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 





	Check Box14: Off
	Check Box15: Off


